MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

SAMSUNG GU55AU7199U 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains
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55

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1209.6

680.4

178/178

Common Interface slot

1x Antenna

3xHDMI (Input)

1 x Satellite

1xUSB-A2.0

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
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1 x Optical digital audio output

145

783.3

250.2

1230.5

707.2

59.9

14.2

Power cord

HDMI - HDMI cable

Remote control
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Samsung GU55AU7199U is a 55-inch TV equipped with a VA panel that supports 4K resolution at a refresh rate of 60 Hz.

The smart TV is based on Tizen 6.0 and the Crystal 4K processor. The TV features HDR10+ technology, so each scene will be individually color-mapped,
resulting in a natural picture quality. Q-Symphony technology guarantees intense and amplified sound. The GU55AU7199U can also be used as a computer
monitor, which additionally supports Office 365 programs and Samsung DeX mode, which is great for conferences or lectures.

The 55-inch TV is equipped with 3 HDMI inputs (including Anynet+), digital optical audio output, USB-A 2.0 port, Ethernet jack and Common Interface 1.4.
The device supports Bluetooth 4.2 and WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac.

With VESA mounting holes with a 200x200 spacing, the Samsung GU55AU7199U TV can be hung on a stand or wall mount. Rent the TV at SQM Rental

House for your event!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/Icd-oled/1628-samsung-gu55au7199u-4k.html
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