











SAMSUNG GU55AU7199U 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	55
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1209.6
Height of viewable area (mm)	680.4
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Max. power consumption (W)	145
Height with stand (mm)	783.3
Depth with stand (mm)	250.2
Width without stand (mm)	1230.5
Height without stand (mm)	707.2
Depth without stand (mm)	59.9
Net weight (kg)	14.2
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord Power cord
Set contains	HDMI - HDMI cable





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Samsung GU55AU7199U is a 55-inch TV equipped with a VA panel that supports 4K resolution at a refresh rate of 60 Hz.

The smart TV is based on Tizen 6.0 and the Crystal 4K processor. The TV features HDR10+ technology, so each scene will be individually color-mapped, resulting in a natural picture quality. Q-Symphony technology guarantees intense and amplified sound. The GU55AU7199U can also be used as a computer monitor, which additionally supports Office 365 programs and Samsung DeX mode, which is great for conferences or lectures.

The 55-inch TV is equipped with 3 HDMI inputs (including Anynet+), digital optical audio output, USB-A 2.0 port, Ethernet jack and Common Interface 1.4. The device supports Bluetooth 4.2 and WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac.

With VESA mounting holes with a 200x200 spacing, the Samsung GU55AU7199U TV can be hung on a stand or wall mount. Rent the TV at SQM Rental House for your event!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1628-samsung-gu55au7199u-4k.html



